SWITZERLAND
PRODUCTS OVERVIEW
20...80W, 1 PHASE, CLASS II, GENERAL PURPOSE
SMPS with 1 phase input (90…264V) aimed on cost saving (2 wires
connection, compact, rugged plastic housing compliant with installation
in standard cabinets). Output voltages range from 5 to 24Vdc (model
dependent).
Applications: building automation and industrial

Output
Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
NPSM121-24 (P, H)
35x103x104
120W
120…240Vac
24Vdc 5A
150% >90%
NPSM121-48 (P, H) 48Vdc 2.5A
MEPS150-24
150W
24Vdc 6A 125% >90.7%
PSH150 179x100x64.5 5...55 Vdc 12A 104% >86%
NPSM241-12 (P, H)
40x115x110 240W
12Vdc 15A
150%
>90%
NPSM241-24 (P, H) 24Vdc 10A
>93%
NPSM241-36 (P, H) 36Vdc 7A
NPSM241-48P (H) 48Vdc 5A
>93.5%
NPSM241-72P (H) 72Vdc 3.3A
NPSM481-24 (P, H)
56x117x140 480W
24Vdc 20A >93%
NPSM481-36 (P, H) 36Vdc 14A
>94%NPSM481-48 (P, H) 48Vdc 10A
NPSM481-72 (P, H) 72Vdc 6.7A
NPSM962-12 (**)
80x127x137.5 960W
12Vdc
40A
>93%
NPSM962-24 (**) 24Vdc
>94%NPSM962-48 (**) 48Vdc 20A
NPSM962-72 (**) 72Vdc 13.3A
NPSM1500-36 250x170x132 1500W 24 or 36Vdc 40A 105% >91.5%
85...480W, 1 PHASE, GENERAL PURPOSE
CODE
Size
WxHxD

Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
NPSM85-5
40x115x110
85W
120...240Vac
5Vdc 8.5A
150%
>75%
NPSM85-24 (P) 24Vdc 3.5A >88%
NPSM120-12
120W
12Vdc 7A >84%
NPSM120-24 (P) 24Vdc 5A >87%
NPSM120-48P 48Vdc 2.5A >86%
NPSM240-12
63x140x117 240W
120/240Vac
(settable with
voltage input
selector)
12Vdc 16...14A
130%
>86%
NPSM240-24 (P) 24Vdc 10A >88%
NPSM240-48P 48Vdc 5A
>88%
NPSM240-72P 72Vdc 3.5A
NPSM121IP
188x120x78
120W
120...240Vac 24Vdc
5A
150%
>90%
NPSM241IP 240W 10A >92.5%
For reference only
20...80W, 1 PHASE, CLASS II, GENERAL PURPOSE
CODE
Size

Output
Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
NPSM20-5
35x90x61.5 20W
120...240Vac
5Vdc 4A
170%
>81%
NPSM20-12 12Vdc 1.65A
>80%
NPSM20-24 24Vdc 0.85A
NPSM30S-12
22.5x81.8x99 30W
12Vdc 1.5A @ 10Vdc
1A @ 15Vdc
130%
>83%
NPSM30S-12D 2x12...15Vdc 0.5A
NPSM30S-24 24Vdc 1.2A >87%
NPSM40-515
72x90x61.5
40W
5…15Vdc 4A @ 5Vdc
2A @ 15Vdc
150%
>80%
NPSM40-12D 2x12…16Vdc 1A >83%
NPSM40-12 12…15Vdc 3.5A @ 12Vdc
3A @ 15Vdc >86%
NPSM40-24 24Vdc 2A >85%
NPSM80-12
80W
12...15Vdc 6...5A >86%
NPSM80-24 24Vdc 3.3A >87%
3...240W, DC/DC CONVERTERS
CODE
Size
WxHxD

Rated
Voltage
Output
Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
PSW5-5 52.5x36x22 5W 1/2/3 phases
120…480Vac 5Vdc
1A
125% >70%
NPSW25-24 (*) 72x114.2x61.5 24W
1/2 phases
200…500Vac
24Vdc 130% >84.5%
NPSW120-12
40x115x110 120W
12…15Vdc 8…7A
150%
>84%
NPSW120-24 24Vdc 5A >88%
NPSW120-48P 48Vdc 2.5A >86%
NPSW240-12
54x115x110 240W
1/2/3 phases
200…500Vac
12…15Vdc 15…12A >89%
NPSW240-24 24Vdc 10A >93%
NPSW240-48P 48Vdc 5A >91%
NPSW240-72P 72Vdc 3.5A
>92%NPSW480-24 (H)
73x140x125 480W
24Vdc 20A
140%NPSW480-48 (H) 48Vdc 10A
NPSW480-72 (H) 72Vdc
6A
>91%
WEPS160-26 108.5x110x74.5 160W 1/2 phases
380Vac 26Vdc 160% >88%

WxHxD
(mm)
Power
Input
Rated
Voltage
Output
Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
NPST480-24 73x140x125 480W
400…500Vac
24Vdc
20A 140% >92%
NPST721-24
80x127x137.5
720W
30A
150%
>91%
NPST721-48 48Vdc 15A >93%
NPST961-24
960W
24Vdc 40A >90.5%
NPST961-48 48Vdc 20A >92.5%
NPST961-72 72Vdc 13.3A
>93%
NPST962-12 (**) 12Vdc
40A
NPST962-24 (**) 24Vdc
>94%NPST962-48 (**) 48Vdc 20A
NPST962-72 (**) 72Vdc 13.3A
For reference only
PROTECTION, BACK-UP AND REDUNDANCY SOLUTIONS
CODE
Size

Voltage
Output
Rated
Voltage
Continuous
Current
Overload
Limit
(%) Pn
Efficiency
NPS2400-24
233x160x101 2400W 400…500Vac
24Vdc 100A
150%
>92%
NPS2400-48 48Vdc 50A
NPS2400-72 72Vdc 33A >93%
NPS2400-170 170Vdc 14A >92%
(*) Other output voltages are available
(**) Coming soon
For reference only
For reference only